WESTELL .COM
General Information
Westell’s floating ground fuse panels provide up to 16 circuits for the
distribution of power to active equipment, protecting the positive
and negative side of each circuit. GMT or Type 70 fuses can be used
in a single bus floating system, providing 2 fuses per circuit.  Alarm
circuits are provided to indicate and extend alarm conditions when
faults occur. Normal Operation LEDs are provided to indicate the

and rear panel dry contact alarm indication , noise
filter and diode-bridge inputs
Ordering Information
WESTELL Floating Ground Fuse Panels
Fuse Information
Part Number Description Part Number Description
FF-GMT10 10A GMT fuse FF-70T10 10A Type 70 fuse
FF-GMT7-5 7 1/2 GMT fuse FF-70T5 5A Type 70 fuse
FF-GMT5 5A GMT fuse FF-70T3 3A Type 70 fuse
FF-GMT3 3A GMT fuse FF-70T2 2A Type 70 fuse
FF-GMT1 1A GMT fuse FF-70T1 1A Type 70 fuse
Mechanical Drawings
180108-N-0808 Front View
180108-N-0808 Rear View
130216-F130DHYRear View